Fish
] 176. Sweet & Sour Fish
#] 177. Fish in Garlic Sauce
#] 178 Sichuan Fish Dry
[*] 179 Fish Mandarin
(¢] 180. Ginger Fish

Chicken
(=] 181 Sweet & Sour Chicen
[s) 182 Lemon Chicken
[¢] 183 Chicken in Garlic Sauce
[¢] 184. Chicken Chow Chow &
Baby Corn
185 Shredded Chicken
186 Chicken Chilly Dry
187 Chicken Chilly Soya Sauce
188 Chicken in Sichuan Sauce
189 Chicken Kung Pao
190 Chicken Manchurian
191 Honey Chicken Chilly
192 Double Fried Chicken
Red Pepper
193 Thai Cheken cury (Red/Green)
194 Chicken Black Bean Sauce
Lamb
195 Sweet & Sour Lamb
196 Lamb With Garlic Sauce
197 Lamb Chilly Soya Sauce
198 Shredded Lamb Green &
Red Peppers
199 Crispy Lamb Honey Sauce

Prawns
200 Thai Prawn Curry (Red /Green)

201 Sweet & Sour Prawns

202 Golden Fried Prawns

203 Prawns Chilly

204 Prawn in Hot Garlic Sauce
Deserts

% 205 Caramel Custard

? 206 tliros Special

9°210 G. jamun/ Rasmalal
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850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00

850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00

850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00

850.00
850.00

800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00

800.00

950.00
950.00
950.00
950.00
950.00

420.00
420.00
320.00

[¢] 258

[¢) 259
[¢) 260

] 261
(&) 262
[*] 263
[¢] 264
[¢] 265
[¢] 266
[¢] 267
[*] 268
[®) 269
[#] 270

@) 275
(&) 276
@) 277
[ 278
@] 279
[e] 280
@] 281
] 282
() 283
@) 284

Grilled Sandwiches
Grilled Ham & 550.00
Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Sandwich 550.00

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 500.00
Sandwiches and Burgers
Egg (Four Pieces) 225.00
Chicken (Four Pieces) 275.00
ham (Four Pieces) 275.00
Cheese (Four Pieces) 225.00
Tomato (Four Pieces) 200.00
Club Sandwich 600.00
Vegetable Club Sandwich 500.00
Chicken Burger 500.00
Mutton Burger 500.00
Vegetable Burger 425.00
Snacks
Chicken Cutlet & Chips 800.00

Fish "N" Chips/Finger Fish 800.00

Mutton Cullets & Chips 800.00
Mushroom on Toast 500.00
Vegetable Cutlets Chips 450.00
Cheese Chilly Toast 380.00
Chips (French Fires) 250.00
Kidney on Toast 600.00
Aloo Chaat 325.00
Liver Onion Chips 550.00
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119.
120.
121

122.

Mushroom Stroganoff
Vegetable Steak
Cheese Shashlik
Boiled Vegetable in Butter
Pasta Specialities
Baby Corn Florentine
Vegetable Cannelloni
Penne Carbonara
Penne Napoletana
Macaroni Au Gratin
Tomato Macaroni

123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

750.00
750.00
750.00
350.00

750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
700.00
700.00

Starters
Panir Honey Chilly
Peking Dumplings
(Chicken) Steamed
Peking Dumplings
(Veg.) Steamed
Crispy Wonton (Chicken)
Crispy Wonton (Veg.)
Chicken Lollipop
Chicken Spring Rolls
Vegq. Spring Rolls
Salt and Pepper Prawn
Veg. Dim Sum
Soup (Non-Vegetarian)
139.Sweet Corn & Chicken
140.Chicken Noodle
141.Sliced Chicken & Mushroom
142.Hot and Sour
143. Wonton
144 Manchow
145. Tomyum Chicken
146. Talu Mien

Soup (Vegetarian)

147.Sweet Com/Veg.Sweet Com

129.
130.

121.

132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

‘Indicates Spicy Dishes

650.00
650.00

600.00

650.00
600.00
700.00
600.00
550.00
950.00
600.00

400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

400.00
400.00

375.00
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148,
149,
150.
151

152.

163

154,

155.
156.
157.

168.
159.
160.

161.
162.
163.
164,

165.
166.
167.
168.
169.

170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.

Vegetable Tomyum
Vegetable Hot & Sour
Tomato Egg Drop
Vegetable Wonton
Vegetable Manchow
Mix Veg. Soup

Rice
Singapore Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice

Noodles & Chop Suey
Chicken Chow Mien
Egg. Chow Mien
Vegetable Chow Mien

Chilly Garlic Noodles
Chinese Chop Suery
American Chop Suey
Vegetable American
Chop Suey

Vegetable
Sweelt & Sour Vegetable
Veg. Ball Honey Sauce
Fried Paneer Sichuan Sauce
Vegetable Manchurian
Vegetable Balls in
Hot Garlic Sauce
Paneer Chilly
Stir Fry Vegetable
Veg. Black Bean Sauce
Garlic Sauce
Plain Crispy Noodles
Thai Veg Curry (Red/Green)

375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00

650.0¢
600.0C
550.0C
500.00

600.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
900.00
900.00
650.00

600.00
600.00
650.00
600.00
600.00

600.00
600.00
600.00
350.00
225,0(
650.0



(=] 6610 SD!' Pes::\;arifbal Tadka :osgg 88. Mulligatawny Soup m.m
. arson aa . .
; 62. Dal Palak g 600.00 B 89.. Minestrons Sovp 350.00
[f] 63. Beagan bharta 550.00 @ 95. Cold ;;LGc: s l_
@ 64. Paneer Korma 650.00 : ussian Salad 850.00
] 65 Matar Paneer 600.00 el 96.. Egg Mayonnais 750'0"!-
® 66 Aloo Matar/Dam Aloo  550.00 Fish (Served with Vegetables)
@ 6 Jeera Aloo 500.00 = 97. Fried Fish-Tartar Sauce m,m
® 63 Vegetable Jalfrezi 600.00 (8] 98. Fish Miniere-Tartar Sauce 900.00
B 69. Seasonal Vegetable 500.00 8] 99. Grilled Fish 900.00
(Gobhi Aloo/Bhindi) [#] 100. Tomato Fish 900.0(1
@ 70. Stuffed Tomato Curry 650.00 @ 101. Baked Fish Florentine 900.00
Rice and Pullao Chicken Specialities
[#] 71. Chicken Pullao 950.00 (Served with Vegetables)
[ 72. Mutton Pullao 950.00 81 102. Roast Chicken Grand Mayor 900 00
@ 73. Vegetable Pullao/ 500.00 8] 103. Chicken Steak/
Pease Pullao Chicken Pepper Steak
@ 74. Steamed Rice 300.00 Bl 104. Chicken in a Basket
@ 75. Jeera Rice 350.00 [ 10S. Chicken Piccata
Raita and Salads [E 106. Chicken Stronganoff
[f] 76. Dahi Vada 400.00 [#] 107. Chicken Esclope
[ 77. Pineapple Raita 400.00 [®] 108. Spanish Omelette
s] 78. Mixed Raita/Raita Plair 400.00 (] 109. Chicken Cecilia
s] 79. Fresh Green Salad 200.00 ] 110. Chicken Shashlik
#] 80. Onion Salad 120.00 [#] 111. Chicken A La Kiev

Mutton

@TIHE"TED) (Served with Vegetables)

Appetizers [ 112. Mix Platter

1 81, Fish Finger-Tartar Sauce  800.00 @ 113. Roast M(;lttor:
o Y ol
5) 83. Caesar Salad 600.00 el = MUBONEULY S
%1 84. Greek Salad 600.00 Vegetable

Soups [ 116. Cheese Cutlet

[f1 117. Vegetable Au G

&) 85. Cream of Tomato 350.00 Lk Chg S ratin
@ 86. Chicken Soup 350.00 a

87. Vegetlabale Soup 350.00
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@ 12.
@ 13.
@ 14.
@] 15.
= 16.
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Rajasthani Specialities

Rajasthani Sula 750.00
Lal Maans 800.00
Gatta Curry 550.00
Aloo Pyaz 550.00
Missi Roti 160.00
Makki Ki Roti 160.00
Boondi Raita 400.00
Tandoori Specialities
Murg Malia Kabab 750.00
Reshmi Kabab 750.00
Chicken Seekh Kabab 700.00
Tangri Kabab 700.00
Chicken Tikka 700.00
Tandoori Chicken (Full)  1000.00
Tandoori Chicken (Half) 550.00
Paneer Tikka 650.00
Hara Bhara Kabab/ 650.00
Tandoori Stuffed Aloo
Tandoori Mix Grill 1100.00
Fish Tikka/ Amritsari Fish  850.00
Mutton Seekh Kabab 700.00
Tandoori Veg. Platter 850.00
Tandoori Nan / Roti
Tandoori Roti 70.00
Nan or Kulcha 135.00
Paratha 135.00
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24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

30.
31.
32.
33.
. Chicken Korma
35.

37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.

43

45,
46.
47.

48.

49

51.
52.

53.
55.
57.

59.

Onion Nan/Garlic NarvButterman 150.00

Stuffed Kulcha
Paneer Nan
Keema Nan

Podina/Mirchi Paratha

Chicken

Butter Chicken (Full
Butter Chicken (Half)
Chicken Tikka Masala
Bhuna Chicken

Kadai Chicken

Chicken Mughilai/

Chicken Bharta

Chicken Curry

Chicken Jalfrezi
Mutton

Dal Gosht

Rogan Josh

Bhuna Gosht

Gosht Sagwala

Mutton Korma

Fish Curry

Brain Masala

Egg Curry

Liver Kidney Curry

Vegetables
Panir Khurchan
Mushroom Peas Curry
Baby corn and
Mushroom Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Kadai Paneer
Malai Kofta

. Navratan Curry

Dal Makhani

Pindi Channa

Chhaman Curry

Mixed Vegetable Korma
Palak Paneer

165.00
170.00
250.00
140.00

1600.00

850.00
850.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00

800.00
800.00

850.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
850.00
700.00
650.00
800.00

700.00
650.00

650.00
700.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
600.00
600.00
650.00
650.00
650.00



